2018 Autoklub MCR v Rally historickych automobila - Kategorie 4

. Jezdec

. FREI Jan

. KANA Jifi

. HYBNER Vratislav
. FARNIK Petr
HUSTY Petr

. MICHALEK Petr

. KREJCA Jan

. SIMURDA Petr

. STOLAREK Teodor
. ENGE Tomas

. HOSTAS Vaclav

. VOLF Tomas

. JUN Miroslav

. BERGER Vladimir
. BEZEMEK Jan

. HORCIK Karel

. MIHULKA Roman
. FAZEKAS Martin

. KLEPAC Martin

. KOTEK Daniel

. CERNY Martin

. FADRNY Franti$ek
. TUCEK Marcel

. VYORALEK Lumir
. TERS Jiti

. ENGE Bretislav

. STEUER Vratislav
. SUBRT Jifi

. ANDRLE Vaclav

. HADACEK Petr

. KLIMA Jindfich

SLEHOFER Michal
BLAHOUT Milan

Nar. Soutézici

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE UAMK Automotoklub Skoda
CZE *kk

CZE Radoun Motorsport z.s.
CZE *kk

CZE Spirit Racing

POL *kk

CZE *kk

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE CK Motorsport

CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE Rally Klub Paseky o.s.
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE Kilub Fox Racing Team v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR
CZE *kk

CZE *kk

CZE PAMK Klatovy v ACR

CZE AMK Padejov v ACR
CZE *kk

Vozidlo

Skoda 130 LR

Ford Sierra RS Cosworth
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Mercedes-Benz 190 E
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda 130 LR

Lada VFTS
Peugeot 205 GTi
Suzuki Swift GTi
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 L

Skoda 130 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Peugeot 205 GTi
Skoda 130 LR

Lada VFTS

Lada VFTS

Mazda RX-7

Lada VFTS

Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda Favorit 136 L
Skoda 130 LR

Lada VFTS

Lada VFTS
Skoda 130 L

Stranka 1z 1

Trida

ES5
E4
E3
E1
E4

E5
E5
E1
E5
E6

E1
E5
E1
E1
E3

E3
E5
E6
E6
E7

E1
E5
ES5
E5
E1
E5
E6

E6
E1

a N
o 2N Vitava

Py

N Bohemia

cejov

» & 8P

N W= N,

Zlin

w
(o>l

L <.>. XX

Pfibram

Vsetin

Total Spolujezdec

130 SLEGL Petr

124 VYBIRAL Ivo

115 JONASEK Jifi
85 ZUZANEK Ladislav
85 NEUMANN Martin
81 MARYSKA Roman
81 RIEGER David
81 DLOUHY Milan
80 JANUSZ Leszek
56 ENGOVA Lucie
55 VALES Jan
55 DONOVAL Milan
55 JUN Pavel

50 (KOLIVOSKOVA Veronika-SVK)

46 KOTKOVA Veronika
43 FLASKA Jan
42 SOUMAR Jifi
40 FAZEKAS Petr
39 OUTERICKY Radek
35 KOTEK Jifi
27 KRAJCA Jaroslav
24 FADRNA Libuse
22 TUCKOVA Tereza
21 OLEJNIK Radek
16 VITOVEC Pavel
11 ENGOVA Lucie
10 NOHEL Jakub
7 REITMAJEROVA Petra
4 ANDRLE Jan
3 CERVENY Tomas
2 CERVENY Dusan

MAZANEC Lukas
CHALOUPKA Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE



